TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD40448

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WWF-World Wide Fund for Nature	04/22/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WWF-WORLD WIDE FUND FOR NATURE (formerly World Wildlife Fund)
Address:	Avenue du Mont-Blanc
	CH-1196 Gland
Country:	СН
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79072964

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: WWF-WORLD WIDE FUND FOR NATURE

(formerly World Wildlife Fund)

Address: Avenue du Mont-Blanc

CH-1196 Gland

Country: CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 005528 FRAME: 0079

990037852

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005528 FRAME: 0080

RECORDED: 07/10/2014